
Sanibel & Captiva Islands Chamber Of Commerce 
2017-2018 Board Of Directors (Updated as of April 20, 2017) 

   

 
Mark Blust 
Timbers Restaurant 
703 Tarpon Bay Road 
Sanibel, FL 33957 
mblust@prawnbroker.com 
 
Mary Bondurant 
Bondurant Realty Group 
1019 Periwinkle Way 
Sanibel, FL 33957 
mary@bondurantrealtygroup.com 
 
Chris Davison 
Island Inn 
3111 West Gulf Drive 
Sanibel, FL 33957 
chrisd@islandinnsanibel.com 
 
Brett Gooch 
Tween Waters Inn 
15951 Captiva Drive 
Captiva, FL 33924 
bgooch@westwindinn.com 
 
Lee Ellen Harder - Secretary 
BIG ARTS 
900 Dunlop  
Sanibel, FL  33957 
lharder@bigarts.org 
 
Calli Johnson 
Bailey’s General Store 
2477 Periwinkle Way 
Sanibel, FL 33957 
cjohnson@baileys-sanibel.com 
 
Brian Kautz 
Dunes Golf & Tennis Club 
949 Sand Castle Road 
Sanibel, FL 33957 
bkautz@theinnsofsanibel.com 
 
Jane Michaud 
Sandalfoot Beachfront Condominium 
671 East Gulf Drive 
Sanibel, FL 33957 
Manager@sandalfootcondo.com 
 
Michael Miller - Treasurer 
San Cap CPA 
1648 Periwinkle Way 
Suite D 
Sanibel, FL 33957 
mikemiller@sancapcpa.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Donna Puma – Chair 
Pinocchio's Original Italian Ice Cream 
362 Periwinkle Way 
Sanibel, Fl 33957 
dmtp@aol.com 
 
Aaron Pruss – Chair Elect 
Hewson & Van Hellemont, P.C. 
12800 University Drive 
Suite 420 
Fort Myers, FL 33907 
apruss@vanhewpc.com 
 
Phillip Starling 
Sundial Beach Resort & Spa 
1451 Middle Gulf Drive 
Sanibel, FL 33957 
phillip.starling@sundialresort.com 
 
Sonja Smith Suitor 
Condominium Association of Sanibel, Inc. 
P. O. Box 1041 
Sanibel, FL 33957 
suitors@earthlink.net 
 
Evelyn Stewart 
Adventures in Paradise 
14341 Port Comfort Road 
Fort Myers, FL 33908 
AIPPSM@aol.com 
 
Daniel Thompson 
Suncatchers' Dream 
630 Tarpon Bay Road 
Sanibel, FL 33957 
santivadan@gmail.com 
 
David Wright 
Sanibel & Captiva Community Bank 
2475 Library Way 
Sanibel, FL 33957 
dwright@sancapbank.com 
 
Ric Base 
President 
1159 Causeway Road 
Sanibel, Florida 33957 
ric@sanibel-captiva.org  


